DOCUMENT CONTROL NUMBER           /
© 1991 THORN SECURITY Limited PAGE 1 of 8
M300 SERIES
01A-02-D6
001 12/91
EQUIPMENT:
PUBLICATION:
ISSUE No. & DATE:

objects close to the detector can cause large
shadows.
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
 MS302Ex infra-red flame detector:  516-022-001
8. RELATED PUBLICATIONS
01A-02-D2 DESIGN INFORMATION, M300
SERIES DETECTOR BASE AND
ACCESSORIES.
01A-02-I1 INSTALLATION, M300 SERIES
BASE AND ACCESSORIES.
01A-02-C1 COMMISSIONING, M300 SERIES
BASE AND ACCESSORIES.
01A-02-1 MAINTENANCE & SERVICE, M300
SERIES DETECTORS AND BASE.
JM/kdh j9-14
16th October 1991